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LEMON PISTACHIO CAKE

Refresh and relax with this lemon pistachio cake, layered
lemon curd and creamy icing, topped with crunchy pistachios.
This little number is beautifully[] dense and full of flavour, a
must indulge moment for anyone who loves a tangy treat.

22409 | pre-portioned into 16 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size:
140.00
Average Qqantity é\égm‘;
per serving per 100g
Energy 2510k] 1790k]
Protein 6.59 4,79
Fat, total 37.89 279
- saturated 12.3¢g 8.8g
Carbohydrate 58.4g 41.7g
- sugars 39.5¢ 28.29
Sodium 306mg 218mg

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Canola Oil, Egg, Sour Light Cream (Milk,
Cream, Milk Solids, Culture), Butter (Cream), Cream Cheese
(Milk, Cream, Salt, Stabilisers (410, 412), Starter Culture), Icing
Sugar, Lemon Juice (3%), Vegetable Shortening (Contains Soy,
Emulsifier (435), Antioxidant (307b), Natural Colour (160a)),
Dextrose Monohydrate, Pistachios (0.5%), Vanilla Essence,
Butter (Contains Milk), Raising Agent (500), Baking Powder
(Contains Raising Agents (450, 500)), Stabiliser (1442, 417,
415, 410, 460, 412), Salt, Xanthan Gum (415), Flavour,
Stabiliser (Contains Emulsifier (471)), Lemon Oil

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat;Egg;Milk;Soybeans;Tree nuts

DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current.

Code: 1-750
Created on: 14/06/2023

Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 80% Australian ingredients
Storage Keep Frozen<-18°C. Thaw and Store refrigerated below 5°C and use
within 5 days.

Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 5 days

INNER CARTON

Serves 16 serves per carton

Gross Weight 2.24kg

Dimensions H 120mm x W 270mm x L 280mm
Barcode 9331043023666

OUTER CARTON

Gross Weight 4.48kg
Dimensions H 140mm x W 290mm x L 570mm
Barcode 19331043023663

Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen
information on the packaging.You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying
upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.



